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GAMING



VINTAGE GAMES

Mario Bros by Nintendo Game &
Watch Series 1983. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-12 	

Popular Donkey Kong Game &
Watch by Nintendo Game & Watch
Series 1982. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-1		

Ultra Rare Oil Panic by Nintendo
Game & Watch Series 1982. Comes
in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-14	

Rare Zelda Game & Watch by
NIntendo Game & Watch Series
1989. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-11 	

Rare Snoopy Tennis Game & Watch
by Nintendo Game & Watch Series
1982. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-2	

Ultra Rare Mario’s Cement Factory
by Nintendo Game & Watch Series
1983. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-28	
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Ultra Rare Parachute Game & Watch
by Nintendo Game & Watch Series
1981. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-22	

HTF Donkey Kong II by Nintendo
Game & Watch Series 1983. Comes
in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-13	

HTF Safebuster Game & Watch by
Nintendo Game & Watch Series
1988. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-23	

Ultra Rare Turtle Bridge Game &
Watch by Nintendo Game & Watch
Series 1982. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-27	

HTF Donkey Kong Hockey Micro vs.
System by Nintendo Game & Watch
Series 1984. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-24	

HTF Donkey Kong 3 Micro vs.
System by Nintendo Game & Watch
Series 1984. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-25	

VINTAGE GAMES
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Popular Game Boy Classic by
Nintendo 1989. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions and
Classic Game Tetris.

HNDHLD-GM001-6	
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HTF 3D Thundering Turbo by
Tomytronic 1983. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-3	

HTF Galaxy Invader 1000 by CGL/
Gakken 1980. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions

HNDHLD-GM001-17 	

HTF Firefox F-7 by Grandstand circa
1983. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

TBLTP-GM002-4	

HTF Scramble by Grandstand 1982.
Comes in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-26	

Ultra Rare 3D Planet Zeon by
Tomytronic 1983. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-29	

HTF 3D Sky Attack by Tomytronic
1983. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-4	

VINTAGE GAMES
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HTF Astro Wars by Grandstand
1981. Comes in it’s Original Box
with Instructions.

TBLTP-GM002-6 	

Rare Cave Man by Tomy /
Grandstand 1982. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions.

TBLTP-GM002-8	

Ultra Rare Serpents ‘n’ Swords by
Grandstand 1983. Comes it’s in
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-19	

Missile Invader by Bandai 1980.
Comes in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-15	

Simon by Milton Bradley
Electronics 1978. Comes in it’s
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-10 	

Ultra Rare Clash of the Cosmic
Robots by Marx Toys 1977. Comes
in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

TBLTP-GM002-1	

VINTAGE GAMES
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3D I-Combat by Radica Airforce.
Comes in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-21	

Ultra Rare Jack and the Beanstalk
Solar Powered Handheld Game by
Grandstand 1983. Comes it’s in
Original Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-20 	

Computer Battleship by Milton
Bradley Electronics 1977. In
Original Box with Instructions

TBLTP-GM002-2	

HTF Merlin by Palitoy 1979. Comes
in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-8	

HTF Game Gear by Sega circa
1991-1997. Comes in it’s Original
Box with Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-7	

Classic Sonic the Hedgehog, Sega
Game Gear Cartridge. Comes in a
protective case with a copy of
Instructions.

GNR-014-6 	

VINTAGE GAMES
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Ultra Rare Official Sega Game Gear
Carry Case. Games Unit Not
Included.

GNR-014-3 	

Ultra Rare Official Atari Lynx II Carry
Case. Games Unit Not Included.

GNR-014-1	

HTF Official Nintendo Game Boy
Carry Case. Games Unit Not
Included.

GNR-014-2	

Rare Lynx II by Atari 1989. Comes
in it’s Original Box with
Instructions.

HNDHLD-GM001-9	

Batman Returns, Atari Lynx II
Cartridge Game. Comes in its original box
of Instructions.

GNR-014-8	

Classic Tetris, Nintendo Game Boy
Classic Cartridge. Comes in a
protective case with a copy of
Instructions.

GNR-014-7	

VINTAGE GAMES

10    www.kiranbe.com    



MOVIE 

POSTERS



VINTAGE POSTERS

Alien 1979.
Original UK
Quad Movie
Poster Size
30x40”.  
Folded as 
Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-40	

Star Wars
Return of the
Jedi 1983.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”.

VNTPSTR-009-13	

Blade Runner © 1982.
Original US Insert  
Movie Poster.  
Size 14x36”.  
Rolled as  
originally issued

VNTPSTR-009-42	

The Long Kiss
Goodnight
1991. Original
UK Quad Movie
Poster Size
30x40”. Rolled
as Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-35	

*unframed
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The Wanderers
1979. Original US 1
Sheet Movie Poster
Size 27x41”. Folded
as Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-2	

*unframed
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A View to a Kill
1985. Original
US 1 Sheet
Movie Poster
Size 27x41”.
Rolled as
Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-26	

Flashdance
1983. Original
US 1 Sheet
Movie Poster
Size 27x41”
Folded as
Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-1	

Beverly Hills
Cop 1984.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Folded
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-30	

Mommie
Dearest 1981.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Folded
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-14	

VINTAGE POSTERS

*unframed
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The 4 Horsemen of
the Apocalypse
1962. Original US 1
Sheet Movie Poster
Size 27x41”. Folded
as Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-6	

Apocalypse
Now 1979.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Folded
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-69	

Giant 1956.
1981 Re-release
US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Folded
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-70	

So This is Love
1953. Original US 1
Sheet Movie Poster
Size 27x41”. Folded
as Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-71	

VINTAGE POSTERS

*unframed
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Indiana Jones
and the Last
Crusade 1989.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Folded
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-16	

Mad Max III
Beyond
Thunderdome
1985. Original
US 1 Sheet
Movie Poster
Size 27x41”.
Folded as
Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-7	

The Big Brawl
1980. Original
US 1 Sheet
Movie Poster
Size 27x41”.
Folded as
Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-3	

Predator 1987.
Original US 1
Sheet Movie
Poster Size
27x41”. Rolled
as Originally
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-25	

VINTAGE POSTERS

*unframed

16    www.kiranbe.com    



The Living Daylights
1987. Original US 1
Sheet Movie Poster
Size 27x40”.
Originally Rolled as
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-66	

*unframed
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VINTAGE POSTERS

Taxi Driver. 1976 
Original UK 
Quad Movie 
Poster Size  
Resized to 
Folded as 
Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-74	

Rare The Train Robbers 1973.
Original US 1 Sheet Movie 
Poster Size 27x41”. Folded as
Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-19	

HTF Tron 1982. Original US 
1 Sheet Movie Poster Size 
27x41”. Folded as Originally 
Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-72	

Buck and the Preacher 1972.
Original UK Quad Movie
Poster Size 30x40”. Folded as 
Originally Issued.

VNTPSTR-009-73	

*unframed
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THE 3D VIEW-MASTER



3D VIEW-MASTER

HTF Two-Tone Model G View-master
3D Viewer Commemorating the USA
Bicentennial by GAF 1976.

VMVR-003-4 	

HTF Bakelite Model E View-master
3D Viewer Made in Belgium by
Sawyers circa 1950s. Comes in it’s
Original Box.

VMVR-004-1	

Ultra Rare Orange ‘Space Age’ Model K View-
master 3D Viewer Made in Belgium by GAF 
Between 1975-1984.

VMRL-003 -7	

Ultra Rare Blue Model J View-master
3D Viewer Made in Belgium by GAF
circa 1975-1994.

VMVR-003-1 	

Popular Red Model J View-master
3D Viewer Made in Belgium by GAF
circa 1975-1994.

VMVR-003-2 	

Ultra Rare Yellow Model J Viewmaster
3D Viewer Made in Belgium
by GAF Between 1975-1994.

VMVR-003-5 	
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Rare International American Motocross
Motorcycle racing 1970.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-13	

Ultra Rare Skiing 1970. Original 3
Reel Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-17	

Ultra Rare Spanish Bullfight circa
1960s. Original 3 Reel Set with
Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-1	

Ultra Rare Judo & Karate with World
Champion A. Geesink 1962. Original
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-21	

Rare Jet Pilot 1971. Original 3 Reel
Set with Story Booklet.

VMRL-SPC007-22	

HTF History of Flight 1970. Original
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-15	

3D REELS
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HTF Grand Tour of Africa circa 1960s. Original 
3 Reel Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-TRVL006-25	

Packet Grand Tour of Central and South 
America. Original 3 Reel Set with Booklet in 
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-TRVL006-26 	

HTF Japan 1952. Original 3 Reel Set with 
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-TRVL006-22	

Rare Island of Bali 1962. Original 3 Reel
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-TRVL006-20 	

HTF India circa 1960s. Original 3 Reel Set with
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-TRVL006-21 	

3D Reel Packet Thailand. Original 
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in 
Outer Sleeve. Item may differ from 
picture shown.

VMRL-TRVL006-8	

3D REELS

22    www.kiranbe.com    



Ultra Rare Thunderbirds 1968. Original 3 Reel 
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-71	

Happy Days. Original 3 Reel Set in 
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-82	

Rare Tarzan of the Apes 1968. Original 3 Reel 
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-73	

Rare KungFu. Original 3 Reel Set with Booklet 
in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-5 	

Rare Mission Impossible. 1968. Original 3 Reel 
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-67	

Rare Man From U.N.C.L.E. 1966. Original 3 Reel 
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-84	

3D REELS
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Ultra Rare Famous Sculpture Louvre
Paris 1962. Original 3 Reel Set with
Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-6 	

Ultra Rare Automobile Racing 1971.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet.

VMRL-SPC007-18 	

Rare Tournament of thrills 1970.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-SPC007-14	

Ultra Rare Famous Paintings Louvre
Paris 1962. Original 3 Reel Set with
Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve

VMRL-SPC007-7 	

Ultra Rare Moonraker 1979. Original
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in
Outer Sleeve. Item may differ from
picture shown.

VMRL-FMLY005-69	

3D REELS

Ultra Rare James Bond Live and Let Die 1973. 
Original 3 Reel Set with Booklet in Outer 
Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-77 	
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HTF Six Million Dollar Man 1974.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-10	

HTF Batman & Robin in “The Purrfect 
Crime” starring Catwoman 1966. 
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve

VMRL-FMLY005-4	

HTF Mork & Mindy 1978, 1979.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-52	

Rare Superman the Movie. Original
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in
Outer Sleeve. Item may differ from
picture shown.

VMRL-FMLY005-68	

Rare Hawaii Five-O. Original 3 Reel
Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-21	

Rare A-Team 1982. Original 3 Reel
Set Mounted on Blister Card.

VMRL-FMLY005-76 	

3D REELS
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HTF Michael Jackson’s Thriller 1984.
Original 3 Reel Set Mounted on Blister Card.

VMRL-FMLY005-1	

Ultra Rare Dracula 1976. Original 3 Reel
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-26	

HTF King Kong. Original 3 Reel Set in 
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-82	

Ultra Rare Frankenstein 1976. Original 3 Reel 
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-24	

Ultra Rare Wolf Man 1978. Original 3 Reel Set 
with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-39	

Rare Gremlins. Original 
3 Reel Set Mounted on Blister Card.

VMRL-FMLY005-1	

3D REELS
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Rare Fantastic Four 1979. Original 3 Reel Set 
with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-64	

Rare Superman Meets Computer
Crook 1976. Original 3 Reel Set with
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-51	

Rare Iron Man 1977. Original 3 Reel Set with 
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-18	

Rare Thor 1977. Original 3 Reel Set
with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-27	

Rare Godzilla in Godzilla Rampage 1978. Origi-
nal 3 Reel Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-65	

Rare Sub-Mariner 1978. Original 3 Reel
Set with Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-28	

3D REELS
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The Train Robbers
1973. Original US 1
Sheet Movie Poster
Size 27x41”. Folded
as Originally Issued.

1 Available

VNTPSTR-009

HTF Space: 1999 1975. Original 3
Reel Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-19	

HTF E.T. The Extra Terrestrial 1982.
Original 3 Reel Set Mounted on
Blister Card.

VMRL-FMLY005-12	

Rare Close Encounters of the Third
Kind 1977. Original 3 Reel Set with
Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-85	

Rare The Black Hole 1979. Original 3
Reel Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-41	

Rare Star Trek “The Omega Story”
1968. Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-6	

Rare Planet of the Apes 1967.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-3	

3D REELS
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HTF Snoopy and the Red Baron
1969. Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-7	

M*A*S*H 1978. Original 3 Reel Set
with Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-74	

HTF Mark Twain’s Huckleberry Finn
1973. Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-36	

Rare Shazam! 1975. Original 3 Reel
Set with Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-9	

Ultra Rare Fantastic Voyage 1960.
Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-37	

3D REELS

Rare Super Heroes 1979. Original 3
Reel Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-25		
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Rare Flash Gordon in “The Planet
Mongo” 1976. Original 3 Reel Set
with Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-34	

Rare Dark Shadows 1968. Original  
3 Reel Set with Story Booklet in  
Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-66	

Rare Peanuts 1966. Original 3 Reel
Set with Story Booklet in Outer
Sleeve. Item may vary from picture
shown.

VMRL-FMLY005-45	

HTF 20,000 Leagues Under the Sea
1954. Original 3 Reel Set with Story
Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-8	

The Time Tunnel 1966 . Original 3 Reel  
Set with Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-86	

Rare Hulk 1978. Original 3 Reel Set
with Story Booklet in Outer Sleeve.

VMRL-FMLY005-13		

3D REELS
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ICONS



ICONS

Rare Pierce Brosnan as James Bond
aka 007. Hand Painted 3’’ Metal
Figure In Original Box by Corgi Icons
1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-15	

Ultra Rare Roger Moore aka James Bond  
007. Hand Painted 3’’ Metal Figure In  
Original Box by Corgi Icons 1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-16	

Dr No From Dr No. Hand Painted 3’’
Metal Figure In Original Box by Corgi
Icons 1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-28	

Drax From Moonraker. Hand Painted
3’’ Metal Figure In Original Box by
Corgi Icons 1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-11	

James Bond’s PA Mary Goodnight.
Hand Painted 3’’ Metal Figure In
Original Box by Corgi Icons 1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-13	

Blofeld From Thunderball. Hand
Painted 3’’ Metal Figure In Original
Box by Corgi Icons 1998

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-9	
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HTF Ltd Edition Golden Age Batman
Collection 1:43 Scale Model 1970s
& 1980s DC Comics Batmobile by
Corgi Classics 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-34	

HTF Ltd Edition Bronze Age Batman
Collection 1:43 Scale Model 1970s
& 1980s DC Comics Batmobile by
Corgi Classics 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-36	

HTF Ltd Edition Silver Age Batman
Collection 1:43 Scale Model 1970s
& 1980s DC Comics Batmobile by
Corgi Classics 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-35	

ICONS

HTF Ltd Edition Modern Age Batman  
Collection 1:43 Scale Model 1990s &  
2000s DC Comics. Batmobile by Corgi  
Classics 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-31	

Zukovsky From Goldeneye. Hand  
Painted 3’’ Metal Figure In Original Box  
by Corgi Icons 1998.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-17	

Scaramanga From The Man with the  
Golden Gun. Hand Painted 3’’ Metal 
 Figure In Original Box by Corgi Icons  
1998.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-38	
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ICONS

Jada Pinkett Smith aka Niobe from  
‘The Matrix Reloaded’ 2003. 7“ action figure  
produced by McFarlane Toys in 

TVFLMMSICICN008-39	

Uma Thurman aka “The Bride” 2004
from Quentin Tarantino’s film ‘Kill Bill’.  
7“ action figure produced by Neca in

TVFLMMSICICN008-40 	

Go Go Yubari from Quentin Taratino’s  
film ‘Kill Bill’ 2005. 6” action figure produced 
by Neca in

TVFLMMSICICN008-41	

Hit Girl from film ‘Kick Ass’ 2010. 6“ action
figure produced by Mezco in

TVFLMMSICICN008-42	

HTF Batman’s 1:43 Scale Model DC
Comics 1940’s Batmobile by Corgi
Classics 2004.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-32	

HTF Batman’s 1:43 Scale Model
Batmobile 2000 DC Comics Edition
by Corgi Classics 2004

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-31	
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HTF Avatar “Aang” The Last Air Bender and
Momo by Mattel 2006. 3-5’’ Figures boxed 
with Accessories.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-18	

HTF Ford Thunderbird 1:36 Scale
Model Car with Hand Painted Metal
Figure of Elvis Playing His Guitar by
Corgi Classics 1998.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-2	

Beetlejuice From Tim Burton’s Cult Classic 
Film Beetlejuice by Neca circa 2000.  
7’’ Figure boxed with Accessories.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-43	

HTF Ford Thunderbird 1:36 Scale
Model Car with Hand Painted Metal
Figure of Marilyn Monroe by Corgi
Classics 2000, 2001.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-3	

ICONS

Jareth The Goblin King & Hoggle From Cult 
Classic Film Labyrinth by Reel Toys Neca 
2008. 4-7” Figures boxed with Accessories.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-23	

Terminator T-800 ‘Battle Across Time’ From 
Terminator 2 Judgement Day by Neca 2010. 
6’’ Figure boxed with Accessories

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-44	
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The A-Team’s 1:36 Scale Model GMC
Van with Hand Painted Metal Figure
Mr T aka Mechanic B.A. Baracus by
Corgi Classics 2001, 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-5	

HTF Smokey and the Bandit 1:36
Scale Model Pontiac Firebird with
Hand Painted Resin Figure Burt
Reynolds by Corgi Classics 2002.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-1	

HTF Knight Rider 1:36 Scale Model
Trans Am K.I.T.T. with Hand Painted
Resin Figure Michael Knight by
Corgi Classics 2001.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-26	

Charlie’s Angels 1:36 Scale Model Custom 
Chevrolet Van by Corgi Classics 2001

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-8	

ICONS

Rare Bullitt 1:36 Scale Model 1968
Ford Mustang with Hand Painted
Resin Figure Steve McQueen by
Corgi Classics 2002.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-7 	

HTF Ltd Edition Gold Plated 1:36
Scale Model of James Bond’s Iconic
Aston Martin DB5 From Goldfinger
Only 12,000 Produced by Corgi
Classics 2005.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-4 	
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HTF Kojak. 1:36 Scale Model Brown Buick  
with Hand Painted Metal Figure Corgi  
Classics. 1999.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-45	

HTF Back to the Future 1:36 Scale Model  
DeLorean Time Machine with Hand Painted 
Metal Figure Doc Brown by Corgi Classics 
2001.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-6	

Dukes of Hazzard 1:36 Scale Model Dodge 
Charger with Hand Painted Metal Figures  
Bo and Luke 1999.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-46	

British classis Only Fools and Horses 1:36 
Scale Model Robin Reliant Van “Super Van”  
and Ford Capri 2006.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-47	

ICONS

HTF Starsky & Hutch 1:36 Scale Model  
Ford Torino with Hand Painted Resin Figure 
Starsky & Hutch by Corgi Classics 2001.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-33	

Scooby Doo’s Mystery Machine with  
Hand Painted Scooby Doo and Shaggy  
Resin Figures by Corgi Classics 2002.

TVFLMMSIC-ICN008-27	
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PUBLICATIONS



Rare Vogue September 1989.
Front Cover: Isabella  
Rossellini. Inside Tina Turner.

VNTMAG-013-75	

Rare Vogue September 1st 
1971. Front Cover: Princess 
Anne by Norman Parkinson.

VNTMAG-013-76	

Rare Vogue Mid September 
Issue 1960. Front Cover by 
Brian Duffy.

VNTMAG-013-73	

Rare Vogue April 1954.
Features: Paris Collections,
Photography by Norman 
Parkinson,
Henry Clarke.

VNTMAG-013-78	

VINTAGE PUBLICATIONS
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Rare Vogue Knitting Book 
No.54 1959. Features:  
Knitting Patterns.

VNTMAG-013-104	

Rare Vogue Knitting Book 
No.26 1945. Features: Knit-
ting Patterns.

VNTMAG-013-92	

Rare Vogue Knitting Book 
No.67 circa 1965.
Features: Knitting Patterns.

VNTMAG-013-66	

Rare Vogue Knitting Book 
No.39 1951. Features:  
Knitting Patterns.

VNTMAG-013-97	

VINTAGE PUBLICATIONS
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French ELLE September 
1963. Features: Francoise 
Hardy on Front Cover, Fashion 
by Christian Dior, Photogra-
phy by Ronald Traeger.

VNTMAG-013-79	
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Harper’s Bazaar November 
1957. Features: Photography 
by Richard Avedon, Fashion 
Reports on Balenciaga and 
Givenchy.

VNTMAG-013-83	

Harper’s Bazaar January 
1960.

VNTMAG-013-69	

French ELLE March 1966.
Features: Photography by 
Peter Knapp, Fashion  
Articles by Julie Christie, 
Fanny Deschamps.

VNTMAG-013-81	

French ELLE August 1964. 
Features: Photography by 
Hatami, Fashion Specials 
by Rudi Gernreich, Audrey 
Hepburn, Chanel.

VNTMAG-013-80	
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND SIGN-UP TO RECEIVE THE 
LATEST NEWS AND MORE IN OUR NEWSLETTER

WWW.KIRANBE.COM

RETRO
GAMING

VINTAGE
TOYS
AND

PULP
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Kiranbe Collectables
Catalogue Issue #11
Released: Summer 2017


